
  Head teacher:  Ms N Brown 
 

Morley Memorial Primary School, Blinco Grove, Cambridge  CB1 7TX 
Telephone - 01223 508 786 e-mail – office@morley.cambs.sch.uk 

 

 
 

Term Dates 2018 -2019 
 

Autumn term 2018 

*INSET DAY : Tuesday 4th September 2018  

*INSET DAY : Wednesday 5th September 2018  

Tuesday 4 September 2018 to Wednesday 19 December 2018 

Half term: Monday 22 October 2018 Friday 26 October 2018 

 

Spring term 2019 

*INSET DAY: Thursday 3rd January 

*INSET DAY: Friday 4th January 

Thursday 3 January 2019 to Friday 5 April 2019 

Half term: Monday 18 February 2019 Friday 22 February 2019 

 

Summer term 2019 

*INSET DAY: Monday 17th June 2019 

Tuesday 23 April 2019 to Wednesday 24 July 2019 

Half term: Monday 27 May 2019 Friday 31 May 2019 

 

 
*During INSET Days school will be closed to pupils 


